APUMPMASTER

AUSTRALIA

SWITCHES, DEVICES & CONTROLLERS MAKING AUSTRALIA'S WATER GO FURTHER

Switches, Devices & Controllers
Al Pressure Switch Kits
Pumpmaster offers a large range of Pressure Switch Kit combinations to suit a large range of above
ground pumps. All combinations include a pressure switch, brass 5 way Tee, brass check valve,

50mm pressure gauge and thread tape while specific versions also include threaded fittings and eye
—J terminals.

Pressure Switch Kit Variations

JP81, JP101, JSL60,

20/40 PSI SQUARE D JSL101, SCM100, 30/50 PSI SQUARE D CSS2-50. CSS2-60
PRESSURE SWITCH SSM100, CTJ100, PRESSURE SWITCH oy oy
KIT-P1 08382000085 10 AMP C/W 3 PIN CTM100, CSS2-30, 1 KIT-P2 08382000086 10 AMP C/W 3 PIN CSCZ-(?_?:]?ZSOCLGO, 1
PLUG KIT CSC2-30, CSS2-40, PLUG
CSC2-40, CTJX120
Kit Includes: Kit Includes:

20/40 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP 30/50 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP

181-109-1-PW-10A 08387000244 C/W 3 PIN PLUG 1 181-110-1-PW-10A| 08387000245 C/W 3 PIN PLUG 1
CABRASST5 08387000062 BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1) 1 CABRASST5 08387000062 BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1) 1
B0000-201-1 08387000140 BRASS CHECK VALVE MI X FI - 25MM (17) 1 B0000-201-1 08387000140 BRASS CHECK VALVE MI X FI - 25MM (17) 1

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI 50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI

Y0000-206-3 08387000232 BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4") 1 Y0000-206-3 08387000232 BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4") 1
THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE - THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE -
HA1210 08371308021 12MM X 10M 1 HA1210 08371308021 12MM X 10M 1
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SUBMERSIBLE BORE PUMPS

APUMPMASTER

AUSTRALIA
MAKING AUSTRALIA'S WATER GO FURTHER

Pressure Switch Kit Variations

KIT-P3

Kit Includes:

181-110-1-PW-10A

CABRASST5

Cv40B
GHN40

Y0000-206-3

HA1210

Kit Code

08382000087

08387000245

08387000062
08372501040
08371301136

08387000232

08371308021

Item

30/50 PSI SQUARE D
PRESSURE SWITCH
10 AMP C/W 3 PIN
PLUG KIT

CTJ150, CTJ2-150

30/50 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP
C/W 3 PIN PLUG

BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1)
BRASS CHECK VALVE FI X FI - 40MM (1 1/2”)

GUYCO NIPPLE MI X MI - 40MM

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI
BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4”)

THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE -
12MM X 10M

KIT-P4

Kit Includes:

181-109-1-PW-10A

CABRASST5-32

Cv40B
GHN40

Y0000-206-3

PIC021

HA1210

08382000088

08387000244

08387000065
08372501040
08371301136

08387000232
08388101763

08371308021

Item

20/40 PSI SQUARE D
PRESSURE SWITCH
10 AMP C/W 3 PIN
PLUG KIT

CSC8-30, CSC8-40,
SPM200

20/40 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP
C/W 3 PIN PLUG

BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 32MM (1 1/4”) 1
BRASS CHECK VALVE FI X FI - 40MM (1 1/2”) 1
GUYCO NIPPLE MI X MI - 40MM 1

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI
BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4”)

PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE 6
THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE - 1
12MM X 10M

KIT-P5

Kit Includes:

181-110-1-PW-10A

CABRASST5

Cv40B
GHN40

Y0000-206-3

Y-CBL-NO-1A

PIC021

HA1210

Number

08382000089

08387000245

08387000062
08372501040
08371301136

08387000232
08388000964
08388101763

08371308021

Kit Suits

Description

30/50 PSI SQUARE D
PRESSURE SWITCH CTJ200, CTJ2-200,
10 AMP C/W 3PIN CTJ300
PLUG KIT

30/50 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP
C/W 3 PIN PLUG

BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1”)
BRASS CHECK VALVE FI X FI - 40MM (1 1/2”)

GUYCO NIPPLE MI X MI - 40MM

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI
BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4”)

2M LEAD C/W 15 AMP 3 PIN PLUG

PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE

THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE -
12MM X 10M

Kit Code

KIT-P6

Kit Includes:

181-110-1-PW-10A

CABRASSTS

Cv32B
GHN32

Y0000-206-3

Y-CBL-NO-1A

P1C021

HA1210

Number

08382000090

08387000245

08387000062
08372501032
08371301128

08387000232
08388000964
08388101763

08371308021

Description Kit Suits

30/50 PSI SQUARE D
PRESSURE SWITCH
10 AMP C/W 3PIN
PLUG KIT

CTM200, CTM300 1

30/50 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP
C/W 3 PIN PLUG

BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1”) 1
BRASS CHECK VALVE FI X FI - 32MM (1 1/4”) 1

GUYCO NIPPLE MI X MI - 32MM

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI
BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4”)

2M LEAD C/W 15 AMP 3 PIN PLUG 1

PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE 6

THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE - 1
12MM X 10M
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APUMPMASTER

AUSTRALIA

SUBMERSIBLE BORE PUMPS MAKING AUSTRALIA'S WATER GO FURTHER

Pressure Switch Kit Variations

: Item _ . . . Item e . .
Kit Code NG Description Kit Suits Kit Code NGy Description Kit Suits
30/50 PSI SQUARE D 30/50 PSI SQUARE D
PRESSURE SWITCH PRESSURE SWITCH
KIT-P13 08382000096 10 AMP C/W 3 PIN CTA100, CTA150 1 KIT-P14 08382000097 10 AMP C/W 3PIN CTA200, CTA300 1
PLUG KIT PLUG KIT
Kit Includes: Kit Includes:
20/40 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP 20/40 PSI SQUARE D PRESSURE SWITCH 10 AMP
181-109-1-PW-10A 08387000244 C/W 3 PIN PLUG 1 181-109-1-PW-10A 08387000244 C/W 3 PIN PLUG 1
CABRASST5 08387000062 BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (17) 1 CABRASST5 08387000062 BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (17) 1
GVB25 08372503025 BRASS GATE VALVE FI X FI - 25MM (17) 1 GVB25 08372503025 BRASS GATE VALVE FI X FI - 25MM (17) 1
GRB3225 08371301327 GUYCO REDUCING BUSH MI X FI - 32MM X 25MM 1 GHN25 08371301121 GUYCO NIPPLE MI X MI - 25MM 1

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI 50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI

Y0000-206-3 08387000232 BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4") 1 Y0000-206-3 08387000232 BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4") 1
PIC021 08388101763 PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE 6 PIC021 08388101763 PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE 6
HA1210 08371308021  VHREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE - 1 HA1210 08371308021  VHREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE - 1

12MM X 10M

30/50 PSI SQUARE D CSS4-40, CSS4-50,
PRESSURE SWITCH CSS4-60, CSC4-40,

12MM X 10M

KIT-P15 08382000098 45 AMP C/W 3 PIN CSC4-50, CSC4-60, 1
PLUG KIT CTM150
Kit Includes:
181-110-1-PW-10A 08387000245 30/°0 PSI SQUARE D ERESSURE SWITCH10AMP
CABRASST5 08387000062 BRASS 5 WAY TEE MI X FI - 25MM (1) 1
CV32B 08372501032  BRASS CHECK VALVE FI X FI - 32MM (1 1/4”) 1
GHN32 08371301128 GUYCO NIPPLE MI X M - 32MM 1

50MM PRESSURE GAUGE OIL FILLED 0>100PSI

Y0000-206-3 08387000232 BOTTOM ENTRY MI - 8MM (1/4")

Y-CBL-NO-1A 08388000964 2M LEAD C/W 15 AMP 3 PIN PLUG 1

PI1C021 08388101763 PIC EYE TERMINAL 4MM BLUE 6
THREAD SEAL TAPE (TEFLON/PTFE) - WHITE -

HA1210 08371308021 12MM X 10M 1
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